
7am - 5pm

SANDWICH DELI

White / seeded

Pane Cafone 
House artisan bread
served toasted or pressed

Bagel 

Served toasted

Speedy bake roll 

Milk bun 

Gluten free 

Served toasted or pressed

4

4

4

4

2

SELECT YOUR BREAD SELECT YOUR FILLING SELECT YOUR SAUCE

Chicken 

Sliced ham 

Roast beef 

Smoked salmon 
Not available pressed

Tuna mix 

Bacon 

Mushroom 

10

10

12

12

10

10

10

COOLSPOT CLASSICSSIGNATURE MELTS 

C L A S S I C  C H I C K E N
M E L T  

Chicken breast, cheese,
avocado & aioli on pane cafone

M U S H R O O M  M E L T

Mushroom, spinach, cheese,
red onion & aioli on pane
cafone

R O A S T  B E E F  M E L T

Sliced roast beef, onion jam,
tomato, cheddar cheese & aioli
on pane cafone

T U N A  M E L T  

Tuna, baby capers, red onion,
pickles & cheese in a sweet
chilli, dijon & aioli mix on pane
cafone

14

14

16

14

House beetroot relish 
House onion jam 

House basil pesto 

House aioli 

Sriracha
Tomato sauce
BBQ sauce

1

1

1

1

R O A S T
C H I C K E N  &
A V O C A D O  

Chicken breast,
avocado, lettuce,
tomato & aioli

U L T I M A T E
S A L A D  

Baby spinach, basil
pesto, tomato,
avocado & cheddar
cheese

S M O K E D
S A L M O N  

Tasmanian smoked
salmon, avocado
red onion, house
beetroot relish,
lettuce, tomato &
aioli

 

10

14 12

Lettuce
Not available pressed

Baby spinach
Tomato
Fresh red onion
Cheddar cheese 

Pickles 

Grated beetroot 

Avocado 

1

1

1

2

BUILD YOUR OWN

Toasted (not in sandwich press) or freshDeliciously melted in sandwich press, all 
served on pane cafone 

FRESH: UN-TOASTED BREAD

TOASTED: TOASTED BREAD (NOT PRESSED)

PRESSED (NEW): DELICIOUSLY MELTED IN SANDWICH PRESS  

NOW SELECT HOW YOU WANT YOUR 
SANDWICH PREPARED

Side chips $6SIDE WEDGES $6

C O O L S P O T  C L U B  

Grilled chicken, bacon, cheese,
avocado, lettuce, tomato &
house aioli on white bread

P L O U G H M A N S
Sliced ham, pickles, house
beetroot relish, cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomato & aioli
served toasted on pane cafone

18


